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World Supersport - Free Practices Combined Results after FP2
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FP3 AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'38.27416 167,905  33    1'37.641J.1 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'37.641CLUZEL

    1'38.21921 167,579       0.190       0.190  31    1'37.831R.2 SUI BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'37.831KRUMMENACHER

    1'37.92364 167,519       0.035       0.225  32    1'37.866F.3 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'37.866CARICASULO

    1'38.72380 166,883       0.373       0.598  32    1'38.239H.4 ESP Team Toth by Willirace Yamaha YZF R6     1'38.239BARBERA

    1'38.44936 166,706       0.104       0.702  29    1'38.343T.5 AUT Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'38.343GRADINGER

    1'39.0523 166,508       0.117       0.819  35    1'38.460R.6 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'38.460DE ROSA

32 166,476       0.019       0.838  16    1'38.479I.7 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'38.479VINALES

    1'38.59978 166,273       0.120       0.958  28    1'38.599H.8 JPN Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'38.768OKUBO

    1'38.68044 166,154       0.071       1.029  29    1'38.670L.9 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'38.670MAHIAS

    1'38.98386 165,628       0.313       1.342  33    1'38.983A.10 ITA Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'39.317BADOVINI

    1'40.08474 165,563       0.039       1.381  35    1'39.022J.11 NED MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'39.022VAN SIKKELERUS

    1'39.68495 165,486       0.046       1.427  35    1'39.068J.12 FRA CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'39.068DANILO

    1'39.31838 165,309       0.106       1.533  27    1'39.174H.13 EST MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'39.174SOOMER

    1'39.78084 165,138       0.103       1.636  33    1'39.277L.14 BEL Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'39.277CRESSON

    1'40.33594 164,431       0.427       2.063  30    1'39.704C.15 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'39.704PEROLARI

    1'40.72222 164,276       0.094       2.157  28    1'39.798F.16 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'39.798FULIGNI

    1'40.26956 163,504       0.471       2.628  18    1'40.269P.17 HUN CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'40.382SEBESTYEN

    1'41.3996 163,374       0.080       2.708  32    1'40.349M.18 ESP MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'40.349HERRERA

    1'44.27347 162,266       0.685       3.393  19    1'41.034R.19 NED Team Hartog - Against Cancer Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'41.034HARTOG

    1'41.31215 162,263       0.002       3.395  30    1'41.036A.20 ITA GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'41.036COPPOLA

    1'41.23310 161,947       0.197       3.592  17    1'41.233N.21 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'42.900CALERO

    1'42.18330 161,378       0.357       3.949  34    1'41.590G.22 NED EAB Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'41.590VAN STRAALEN

    1'44.43546 156,982       2.845       6.794  23    1'44.435R.23 THA YAMAHA PTT Lubricants TANN Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'44.519NAKCHAROENSRI

    1'51.8944 146,517       7.459      14.253  1    1'51.894C.24 CZE GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RRSTANGE
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